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0042

2585

2589

3040

3076

3632

4034

4299

4452

5022

5102

5183

5190

5191

5221

5223

5348

5403

5437

5445

5462

5474

5478

Wholesale Greenhouse Nursery 

Landscape Gardening

Laundry Plants

Dry Cleaners

Ornamental Iron Fabrication 

Sheet Metal Products Mfg 

Precision Machine Shops 

Concrete Products Mfg 

Commercial Printers

Plastics Mfg

Masonry Contractors

Door or Window Installation 

Plumbing Contractors Electrical 

Contractors

Office Machine Installation 

Concrete Driveways & Sidewalks 

Swimming Pool Construction 

Ceramic Tile Contractors 

Commercial Carpentry 

Carpentry Interior Trim 

Wallboard Installation

Glass Merchants

Painting Contractors

Floor Covering Installation

Parking Lot Paving & Repaving 

Heating & Air Contractors

Grading of Land

Septic Tank Installation

Fence Installation Contractors 

Beverage and Food Distribution 

Alarm Installation Contractors 

Various Retail Stores

Florists

Automobile Parts Stores

Building Material Dealers 

Automobile Service & Repair Centers 

Automobile Body Shops

Charter & Private Schools

Child Day Care Centers

Pest Control Operators Commercial 

Janitorial Services Building or 

Property Management Franchised 

Hotel Operators

Golf or Country Clubs

Restaurants

Lawn Maintenance Services

Septic Tank Pumping & Hauling 

Appliance Installation & Repair

5506

5537

6217

6229

6400

7380

7605

80XX

8001

8046

8232

8380

8393

8868

8869

9014

9014

9015

9052

9060

9082

9102

9402

9519

NOTE: All contracting work required to be of a residential or light 
commercial nature with work from heights < 3 stories, no trenching > 4 feet, 
and no confined space exposure.  All operations within 250 mile radius.
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