



# AM Best Rating A- VIII (EXCELLENT)

#### **States of Operation**

Louisiana, Florida, Alabama, Arkansas, Mississippi, Oklahoma, Tennessee, Texas

### **Pricing Programs**

Guaranteed Cost & Dividend Plans

# **Waivers of Subrogation**

BLANKET: \$0 SPECIFIC: \$0

#### **Multiple Payment Options**

Monthly Self Reporting - "Pay as You Go"
Payment Plan Options - Monthly,
Quarterly, Annual

## Services Provided

Comprehensive & Customized Programs for Claims & Loss Control

#### **Incentives**

Customized Incentives for Premium Commitments & Program Business

#### **Commission**

10% New and Renewal

# Target Classes of Business



<b>0005</b> Wholesale Greenhouse Nursery	5506	Parking Lot Paving & Repaving
<b>0042</b> Landscape Gardening	5537	Heating & Air Contractors
2585 Laundry Plants	6217	Grading of Land
2589 Dry Cleaners	6229	Septic Tank Installation
<b>3040</b> Ornamental Iron Fabrication	6400	Fence Installation Contractors
<b>3076</b> Sheet Metal Products Mfg	7380	Beverage and Food Distribution
<b>3632</b> Precision Machine Shops	7605	Alarm Installation Contractors
<b>4034</b> Concrete Products Mfg	80XX	Various Retail Stores
<b>4299</b> Commercial Printers	8001	Florists
<b>4452</b> Plastics Mfg	8046	Automobile Parts Stores
<b>5022</b> Masonry Contractors	8232	Building Material Dealers
<b>5102</b> Door or Window Installation	8380	Automobile Service & Repair Centers
<b>5183</b> Plumbing Contractors Electrical	8393	Automobile Body Shops
<b>5190</b> Contractors	8868	Charter & Private Schools
<b>5191</b> Office Machine Installation	8869	Child Day Care Centers
<b>5221</b> Concrete Driveways & Sidewalks	9014	Pest Control Operators Commercial
<b>5223</b> Swimming Pool Construction	9014	Janitorial Services Building or
<b>5348</b> Ceramic Tile Contractors	9015	Property Management Franchised
<b>5403</b> Commercial Carpentry	9052	Hotel Operators
<b>5437</b> Carpentry Interior Trim	9060	Golf or Country Clubs
<b>5445</b> Wallboard Installation	9082	Restaurants
<b>5462</b> Glass Merchants	9102	Lawn Maintenance Services
<b>5474</b> Painting Contractors	9402	Septic Tank Pumping & Hauling
<b>5478</b> Floor Covering Installation	9519	Appliance Installation & Repair

NOTE: All contracting work required to be of a residential or light commercial nature with work from heights < 3 stories, no trenching > 4 feet, and no confined space exposure. All operations within 250 mile radius.